
CRT 2 mei
CRT Holland

2 mei 2018
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

46 Willem De Koning 2:31.096 4  1 108,537 
514 marshal 2:31.549 4 0.453 2 0.453 108,207 
59 Jasper Ruis 2:32.525 4 0.976 3 1.429 107,517 
65 Vincent Visser 2:32.663 4 0.138 4 1.567 107,417 
69 Michelle van der Wal-Bettonvil 2:33.890 6 1.227 5 2.794 106,567 
68 Paul van der Wal 2:34.006 6 0.116 6 2.910 106,487 
507 MARSHAL 2:37.860 6 3.854 7 6.764 103,887 
58 Gerben Joris Riezebos 2:38.190 6 0.330 8 7.094 103,667 
501 Marshal 2:39.632 4 1.442 9 8.536 102,727 
57 Michel Peulen 2:39.647 4 0.015 10 8.551 102,717 
72 Robin Koller 2:39.870 4 0.223 11 8.774 102,577 
51 Sander Lucas 2:40.115 4 0.245 12 9.019 102,417 
61 Geert Stevering 2:40.427 4 0.312 13 9.331 102,217 
502 marshal 2:41.356 6 0.929 14 10.260 101,637 
60 Herwie Schuttenbelt 2:41.480 6 0.124 15 10.384 101,557 
56 Tiemen Nienhuis 2:41.875 6 0.395 16 10.779 101,307 
64 Tobias Ubink 2:42.360 6 0.485 17 11.264 101,007 
48 Christian de Langh 2:42.442 6 0.082 18 11.346 100,957 
67 Eddo Vrijer 2:42.553 7 0.111 19 11.457 100,887 
45 Jeffrey Koetsier 2:42.560 6 0.007 20 11.464 100,877 
43 Rick Huiting 2:42.563 6 0.003 21 11.467 100,877 
63 Bjorn Swarte 2:42.896 6 0.333 22 11.800 100,677 
97 Jan van 't Blanken 2:42.946 6 0.050 23 11.850 100,637 
505 marshal 2:42.963 6 0.017 24 11.867 100,627 
124 Tjeerd Vries 2:42.972 7 0.009 25 11.876 100,627 
62 Henk Stift 2:43.028 6 0.056 26 11.932 100,587 
44 Foppe de Jong 2:43.561 6 0.533 27 12.465 100,267 
42 Peter Doek 2:43.796 6 0.235 28 12.700 100,117 
52 Berber van der Meer 2:44.164 6 0.368 29 13.068 99,897 
53 Maurice Mennega 2:44.908 5 0.744 30 13.812 99,447 
515 Marshal 2:45.005 6 0.097 31 13.909 99,387 
49 Jaac van der Linden 2:45.223 5 0.218 32 14.127 99,257 
66 Johan de Vries 2:45.449 4 0.226 33 14.353 99,117 
47 Ronald Koopmans 2:45.524 6 0.075 34 14.428 99,077 
50 Anneke van Lith 2:45.542 6 0.018 35 14.446 99,067 
41 Tjan Hien Cheng 2:45.783 5 0.241 36 14.687 98,917 
40 Christian Bakker 2:59.964 2 14.181 37 28.868 91,122 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:31.096  in ronde  4  door nr. 46 : Willem De Koning ()
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